
F5J NC Stevne - Overall Results
[Spydeberg 3.6.2023]

www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Score Pcnt Raw
Score Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 Rnd6 Rnd7 Rnd8

1 TORØ, Stein-Vidar Cirrus 6558,8 100,00 6558,8 1000,0
9:54Time
65mHeight

45Landing
-Over75m

1000,0
9:56
56m

45
-

1000,0
9:54
79m

50
-

1000,0
9:55
73m

50
-

584,1
5:24
83m

30
-

974,7
9:56

137m
50

-

1000,0
9:55

140m
50

-

0,0
0:00

0m
0

Yes

2 DE-BESCHE, Otto Cirrus 6278,1 95,72 6472,0 917,6
9:58Time
83mHeight

0Landing
-Over75m

193,9
1:49
75m

40
-

943,0
9:55
81m

25
-

993,4
9:55
61m

40
-

940,1
9:18

118m
35

-

961,4
9:06

120m
50

-

522,6
5:02

103m
50

-

1000,0
4:35

152m
45

-

3 JÆGER, Otto Cirrus 6171,4 94,09 6354,6 1000,0
9:52Time
49mHeight

45Landing
-Over75m

1000,0
9:28
86m

50
-

1000,0
9:58
67m

50
-

972,1
9:54

105m
50

-

183,2
2:17
78m

0
-

516,5
6:05

138m
10

-

1000,0
9:35
88m

45
-

682,8
7:04

151m
40

-

4 BJØRNDAL, Halvard RHMFK 6095,1 92,93 6231,6 995,1
9:54Time
49mHeight

40Landing
-Over75m

136,5
1:50
63m

0
-

936,3
9:54

136m
40

-

257,2
1:59
87m

0
-

1000,0
9:34

178m
50

-

979,4
9:51

160m
35

-

1000,0
9:58

136m
45

-

927,1
9:42

179m
35

-

5 ROSS, Alf Erik Cirrus 6063,6 92,45 6063,6 974,7
9:50Time
86mHeight

50Landing
-Over75m

972,3
9:44
66m

45
-

986,2
9:58
74m

45
-

1000,0
5:02
97m

40
-

206,9
2:42
89m

0
-

1000,0
9:58

111m
50

-

923,5
9:54

156m
15

-

0,0
0:00

0m
0

Yes

6 BENTZEN, Kjell Cirrus 5958,0 90,84 5958,0 918,4
9:52Time

149mHeight
45Landing

-Over75m

907,8
9:54

165m
45

-

957,0
9:51

115m
45

-

935,1
9:55
92m

20
-

272,9
2:30
80m

45
-

966,8
9:52

196m
45

-

0,0
0:00

0m
0

Yes

1000,0
9:52

136m
45

-

7 LARSEN, Bjørn Cirrus 5047,0 76,95 5264,9 976,9
9:56Time
87mHeight

40Landing
-Over75m

934,7
9:53

100m
30

-

927,6
9:54

138m
45

-

661,0
4:16

124m
0
-

237,4
3:30

166m
0
-

1000,0
9:41

137m
45

-

217,9
3:11

131m
0
-

309,4
2:52

193m
0
-

8 LANGSEID, Arild Cirrus 4564,6 69,60 4564,6 671,1
9:51Time

243mHeight
45Landing

-Over75m

182,6
2:44

118m
0
-

177,8
2:54

133m
0
-

642,2
4:35

173m
0
-

1000,0
9:49

122m
40

-

961,2
9:51

143m
50

-

0,0
0:00

0m
0

Yes

929,7
9:37

126m
15

-

15.6.2023 8:18



F5J NC Stevne - Position Report
[Spydeberg 3.6.2023]

www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 Rnd6 Rnd7 Rnd8

TORØ, Stein-Vidar Cirrus =1 =1 =1 1 1 1 1 1

DE-BESCHE, Otto Cirrus 7 7 7 6 4 3 4 2

JÆGER, Otto Cirrus =1 =1 =1 2 2 6 3 3

BJØRNDAL, Halvard RHMFK 3 6 6 7 7 7 5 4

ROSS, Alf Erik Cirrus 5 3 3 3 3 2 2 5

BENTZEN, Kjell Cirrus 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 6

LARSEN, Bjørn Cirrus 4 4 4 5 6 5 7 7

LANGSEID, Arild Cirrus 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

15.6.2023 8:18



ROUND 1
Group 1

1 Jæger, Otto Cirrus 9:52 45 49 24,5 612,5 1000,0 1

2 Bjørndal, Halvard RHMFK 9:54 40 49 24,5 609,5 995,1 1

3 Ross, Alf Erik Cirrus 9:50 50 86 43,0 597,0 974,7 1

4 Bentzen, Kjell Cirrus 9:52 45 149 74,5 562,5 918,4 1

Group 2
1 Torø, Stein-Vidar Cirrus 9:54 45 65 32,5 606,5 1000,0 1

2 Larsen, Bjørn Cirrus 9:56 40 87 43,5 592,5 976,9 1

3 de-Besche, Otto Cirrus 9:58 0 83 41,5 556,5 917,6 1

4 Langseid, Arild Cirrus 9:51 45 243 229,0 407,0 671,1 1

ROUND 2
Group 1

1 Torø, Stein-Vidar Cirrus 9:56 45 56 28,0 613,0 1000,0 2

2 Ross, Alf Erik Cirrus 9:44 45 66 33,0 596,0 972,3 2

3 Larsen, Bjørn Cirrus 9:53 30 100 50,0 573,0 934,7 2

4 Bentzen, Kjell Cirrus 9:54 45 165 82,5 556,5 907,8 2

Group 2
1 Jæger, Otto Cirrus 9:28 50 86 43,0 575,0 1000,0 2

2 de-Besche, Otto Cirrus 1:49 40 75 37,5 111,5 193,9 2

3 Langseid, Arild Cirrus 2:44 0 118 59,0 105,0 182,6 2

4 Bjørndal, Halvard RHMFK 1:50 0 63 31,5 78,5 136,5 2

ROUND 3
Group 1

1 Torø, Stein-Vidar Cirrus 9:54 50 79 39,5 604,5 1000,0 3

2 Bentzen, Kjell Cirrus 9:51 45 115 57,5 578,5 957,0 3

3 Bjørndal, Halvard RHMFK 9:54 40 136 68,0 566,0 936,3 3

4 Langseid, Arild Cirrus 2:54 0 133 66,5 107,5 177,8 3

Group 2
1 Jæger, Otto Cirrus 9:58 50 67 33,5 614,5 1000,0 3

2 Ross, Alf Erik Cirrus 9:58 45 74 37,0 606,0 986,2 3

3 de-Besche, Otto Cirrus 9:55 25 81 40,5 579,5 943,0 3

4 Larsen, Bjørn Cirrus 9:54 45 138 69,0 570,0 927,6 3

ROUND 4
Group 1

1 Torø, Stein-Vidar Cirrus 9:55 50 73 36,5 608,5 1000,0 4

2 de-Besche, Otto Cirrus 9:55 40 61 30,5 604,5 993,4 4

3 Jæger, Otto Cirrus 9:54 50 105 52,5 591,5 972,1 4

F5J NC Stevne - Flight Scores - Duration
[Spydeberg 3.6.2023]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Time Lndg
Points

Start
Height

Height
Penalty

Lndg
>75m

Motor
ReStart Points Score Safety

Penalty
Org
Rnd

35.6.2023 8:19



ROUND 4
Group 1 (Cont)

4 Bentzen, Kjell Cirrus 9:55 20 92 46,0 569,0 935,1 4

Group 2
1 Ross, Alf Erik Cirrus 5:02 40 97 48,5 293,5 1000,0 4

2 Larsen, Bjørn Cirrus 4:16 0 124 62,0 194,0 661,0 4

3 Langseid, Arild Cirrus 4:35 0 173 86,5 188,5 642,2 4

4 Bjørndal, Halvard RHMFK 1:59 0 87 43,5 75,5 257,2 4

ROUND 5
Group 1

1 Langseid, Arild Cirrus 9:49 40 122 61,0 568,0 1000,0 5

2 de-Besche, Otto Cirrus 9:18 35 118 59,0 534,0 940,1 5

3 Bentzen, Kjell Cirrus 2:30 45 80 40,0 155,0 272,9 5

4 Ross, Alf Erik Cirrus 2:42 0 89 44,5 117,5 206,9 5

Group 2
1 Bjørndal, Halvard RHMFK 9:34 50 178 89,0 535,0 1000,0 5

2 Torø, Stein-Vidar Cirrus 5:24 30 83 41,5 312,5 584,1 5

3 Larsen, Bjørn Cirrus 3:30 0 166 83,0 127,0 237,4 5

4 Jæger, Otto Cirrus 2:17 0 78 39,0 98,0 183,2 5

ROUND 6
Group 1

1 Larsen, Bjørn Cirrus 9:41 45 137 68,5 557,5 1000,0 6

2 Bjørndal, Halvard RHMFK 9:51 35 160 80,0 546,0 979,4 6

3 Bentzen, Kjell Cirrus 9:52 45 196 98,0 539,0 966,8 6

4 de-Besche, Otto Cirrus 9:06 50 120 60,0 536,0 961,4 6

Group 2
1 Ross, Alf Erik Cirrus 9:58 50 111 55,5 592,5 1000,0 6

2 Torø, Stein-Vidar Cirrus 9:56 50 137 68,5 577,5 974,7 6

3 Langseid, Arild Cirrus 9:51 50 143 71,5 569,5 961,2 6

4 Jæger, Otto Cirrus 6:05 10 138 69,0 306,0 516,5 6

ROUND 7
Group 1

1 Jæger, Otto Cirrus 9:35 45 88 44,0 576,0 1000,0 7

2 Larsen, Bjørn Cirrus 3:11 0 131 65,5 125,5 217,9 7

=3 Langseid, Arild Cirrus 0:00 0 0 Yes 0,0 0,0 7

=3 Bentzen, Kjell Cirrus 0:00 0 0 Yes 0,0 0,0 7

Group 2
=1 Bjørndal, Halvard RHMFK 9:58 45 136 68,0 575,0 1000,0 7

F5J NC Stevne - Flight Scores - Duration
[Spydeberg 3.6.2023]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Time Lndg
Points

Start
Height

Height
Penalty

Lndg
>75m

Motor
ReStart Points Score Safety

Penalty
Org
Rnd

45.6.2023 8:19



ROUND 7
Group 2 (Cont)

=1 Torø, Stein-Vidar Cirrus 9:55 50 140 70,0 575,0 1000,0 7

3 Ross, Alf Erik Cirrus 9:54 15 156 78,0 531,0 923,5 7

4 de-Besche, Otto Cirrus 5:02 50 103 51,5 300,5 522,6 7

ROUND 8
Group 1

1 Bentzen, Kjell Cirrus 9:52 45 136 68,0 569,0 1000,0 8

2 Langseid, Arild Cirrus 9:37 15 126 63,0 529,0 929,7 8

3 Bjørndal, Halvard RHMFK 9:42 35 179 89,5 527,5 927,1 8

4 Jæger, Otto Cirrus 7:04 40 151 75,5 388,5 682,8 8

Group 2
1 de-Besche, Otto Cirrus 4:35 45 152 76,0 244,0 1000,0 8

2 Larsen, Bjørn Cirrus 2:52 0 193 96,5 75,5 309,4 8

=3 Torø, Stein-Vidar Cirrus 0:00 0 0 Yes 0,0 0,0 8

=3 Ross, Alf Erik Cirrus 0:00 0 0 Yes 0,0 0,0 8

F5J NC Stevne - Flight Scores - Duration
[Spydeberg 3.6.2023]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Time Lndg
Points

Start
Height

Height
Penalty

Lndg
>75m

Motor
ReStart Points Score Safety

Penalty
Org
Rnd

55.6.2023 8:19



F5J NC Stevne - Landing Results
[Spydeberg 3.6.2023]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Score Pcnt Raw
Score

Rnd1

Lndg

Rnd2

Lndg

Rnd3

Lndg

Rnd4

Lndg

Rnd5

Lndg

Rnd6

Lndg

Rnd7

Lndg

Rnd8

Lndg

1 Torø, Stein-Vidar Cirrus 320 100,00 320 45 45 50 50 30 50 50 0

=2 Jæger, Otto Cirrus 290 90,63 290 45 50 50 50 0 10 45 40

=2 Bentzen, Kjell Cirrus 290 90,63 290 45 45 45 20 45 45 0 45

4 de-Besche, Otto Cirrus 285 89,06 285 0 40 25 40 35 50 50 45

=5 Ross, Alf Erik Cirrus 245 76,56 245 50 45 45 40 0 50 15 0

=5 Bjørndal, Halvard RHMFK 245 76,56 245 40 0 40 0 50 35 45 35

7 Larsen, Bjørn Cirrus 160 50,00 160 40 30 45 0 0 45 0 0

8 Langseid, Arild Cirrus 150 46,88 150 45 0 0 0 40 50 0 15

15.6.2023 8:19



F5J NC Stevne - Height Penalty
[Spydeberg 3.6.2023]
www.GliderScore.com         [Zero scores are excluded from calculation of averages]

Rank Name Club
Average
Seconds/
Penalty
Point

Pcnt
Average
Height
Penalty

Rnd1
Height
Penalty

Rnd2
Height
Penalty

Rnd3
Height
Penalty

Rnd4
Height
Penalty

Rnd5
Height
Penalty

Rnd6
Height
Penalty

Rnd7
Height
Penalty

Rnd8
Height
Penalty

1 Torø, Stein-Vidar Cirrus 12,3 100,00 45,2 32,5 28,0 39,5 36,5 41,5 68,5 70,0 0,0

2 Jæger, Otto Cirrus 10,1 82,20 47,6 24,5 43,0 33,5 52,5 39,0 69,0 44,0 75,5

3 Ross, Alf Erik Cirrus 10,1 82,07 48,5 43,0 33,0 37,0 48,5 44,5 55,5 78,0 0,0

4 de-Besche, Otto Cirrus 9,0 73,35 49,6 41,5 37,5 40,5 30,5 59,0 60,0 51,5 76,0

5 Bentzen, Kjell Cirrus 7,9 64,57 66,6 74,5 82,5 57,5 46,0 40,0 98,0 0,0 68,0

6 Bjørndal, Halvard RHMFK 7,6 61,90 61,8 24,5 31,5 68,0 43,5 89,0 80,0 68,0 89,5

7 Larsen, Bjørn Cirrus 5,9 48,24 67,3 43,5 50,0 69,0 62,0 83,0 68,5 65,5 96,5

8 Langseid, Arild Cirrus 4,7 37,81 90,9 229,0 59,0 66,5 86,5 61,0 71,5 0,0 63,0

15.6.2023 8:20



F5J NC Stevne - Launch Height
[Spydeberg 3.6.2023]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club
Average
Seconds/

Metre
Height

Pcnt
Average
Launch
Height

Rnd1
Launch
Height

Rnd2
Launch
Height

Rnd3
Launch
Height

Rnd4
Launch
Height

Rnd5
Launch
Height

Rnd6
Launch
Height

Rnd7
Launch
Height

Rnd8
Launch
Height

1 Torø, Stein-Vidar Cirrus 6,2 100,00 90,4 65,0 56,0 79,0 73,0 83,0 137,0 140,0 0,0

2 Jæger, Otto Cirrus 5,1 82,20 95,3 49,0 86,0 67,0 105,0 78,0 138,0 88,0 151,0

3 Ross, Alf Erik Cirrus 5,0 82,07 97,0 86,0 66,0 74,0 97,0 89,0 111,0 156,0 0,0

4 de-Besche, Otto Cirrus 4,5 73,35 99,1 83,0 75,0 81,0 61,0 118,0 120,0 103,0 152,0

5 Bentzen, Kjell Cirrus 4,0 64,57 133,3 149,0 165,0 115,0 92,0 80,0 196,0 0,0 136,0

6 Bjørndal, Halvard RHMFK 3,8 61,90 123,5 49,0 63,0 136,0 87,0 178,0 160,0 136,0 179,0

7 Larsen, Bjørn Cirrus 3,0 48,24 134,5 87,0 100,0 138,0 124,0 166,0 137,0 131,0 193,0

8 Langseid, Arild Cirrus 2,8 45,49 151,1 243,0 118,0 133,0 173,0 122,0 143,0 0,0 126,0

15.6.2023 8:24


